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fpynna 1l 12 - CnopTcMmeHOB

Typl Typ2 Typ3 Typ4d

\ HKenTtan \ benas

damunua Uma
[MoNoHCKun PomaH
Kupusak lNetp
bynatHukos tOpui
Jlackap»keBcknm Hukonamn
deoKTuctos Erop
YeTBepTakoB Muxaun
[puropbes Muxaun
[onnK EneHa

na3os BnaaneH
Konbbuk Masen
Aynenos PomaH
LLlenoBanos AKum




13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

fpynna 2 13 - CnopTcmeHoB

Typl Typ2 Typ3 Typ4d

}KenTaﬂ‘ benas \

damunua Uma
Llepnes AnbbepT
bewkapes PycnaH
['ybaHoB AneKkcaHgp
domeHKO AHTOH
OceTpos Oner
MyxuH Butanmi
BypuxunH NnbAa
PbibakoB AHApen
KomapoB EBreHuni
JlbixnH Anekcen
Meyc KOHCTaHTWH
YepTKkoB Bacuaum
Nlebepnes EBreHunmn




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

fpynna 3 13 - CnopTcmeHoB

Typl Typ2 Typ3 Typ4d

benas \ HenTtan \

damunua Uma
BopoHos HOpui
[anKuH AMmutpun
CmunpHoB BUKTOp
MenbHMkoB Muxaun
KocbaHOB AneKkcaHap
Bonbbut AneKkcen
byuyek CTaHucnas
3eneHunH Banepumn
Cunuos KOpumn
KapemynnH KOHCTaHTWH
FOHOBMAOB AneKkcaHap
l'yuaes Kazbek
MNaTpuH Makcum




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

fpynna 4 13 - CnopTcmeHOB

Typl Typ2 Typ3 Typ4d

\ benas \)Kemaﬂ

damununa Uma
NMopTHOB AneKcen
CeunHU0B bopuc
MwupoHOoBMY AHATONUN
BocTpuKos AneKkcaHap
XapnoB AnekceM
MaTBeeB AHApe
Manbues AHTOH
AnekceeB Anekcen
Pabues MaBen
KabaHoB MBaH
KannHuu AneKkcen
HbakoB HMKuMTa
Bbl4uKOB KOHCTAHTUH




